Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
AMD Geode™ GX CPU SOM-144
Module with CPU, VGA/LCD, LAN
 Embedded AMD Geode™ GX series CPU
 AMD Geode GX integrated graphic chip
 Onboard 128MB DDR Memory

Board Diagram
System On Modules
Ordering Information
Standard
Part No. CPU Display
SOM-2354V-JEA1E AMD GX533 @ 400 MHz VGA (RGB)
SOM-2354P-JEA1E AMD GX533 @ 400 MHz LCD
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB2300 Development Board for SOM-144
SOM-2354
533